Documer Nuber 980000	00718
----------------------	-------

CI Corporation Syste	em			
Requestor's Name 660 East Jefferson	Street			
Address				
Tallahassee, FL 323	Phone	40	0000258021- -07/06/3801040	47
City State Zip	Filone		****285.00 ***	¥285.00
CORPORA	TION(S) NAME		0	
<u> </u>			.0	CFC
		<u></u>		in the second se
	<u></u>			A. B.
			6	S. C. C.
Uld Douth Exe	een key Develo	Sprent, LLL	·¥	ORIE
•				10 TOT
			(5)	5
() Profit () NonProfit	() Amendm	ent	() Merger	
				ter Company
() Foreign	() Dissolutio	on/Withdrawal	Limited Lizbili	The company
() Limited Partnership	() Annual R	eport	() Other	
() Reinstatement	()Name Reg	istration	() Change of R.A.	-
()Fictitious Name	() 000-1 Fill	nancing Statemer	() CUS	_+
() Certified Copy				5 5
() Call When Ready	XX) Call if Pro		() After 4:30 9	
Walk In	() Will Wait		🕅 Pick Up	
() Mail Out				
Name		Conior	1.	-
Availability	Please Return Extra File Stamped.		$\neg 1$	
Document Examiner	Thai	nk You!!	11/	
Updater			116	
Verifier			•	
Acknowledgment	Hane_		n	
	1105		1 st	
W.P. Verifler	ι ι		// (
CR2E031 (1-89)	<u>.</u> *	-	7/1/	/
			16192	

s,

	860 275	8299; 06/25/98 11:	25AM: leftax #214; Page
y: ROBINSON & COLE stveq: 5/24/98 4:00FM;		> ROBINSON & COLE	Fage 2 .
JUN-24-1998 16:10	CT BOSTON		P. 0 2/1
ş*	· · •		
APPLICATION BY FOREIG	n limited li	ABILITY COMPANY FOR	AUTHORIZATION
	TRANSACT BI	USINESS IN FLORIDA	9 0 000
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 60	8.303, FLORIDA STA	TUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUB	ATTED TO REGISTER A EG
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO T	RANSACT BUSINESS	IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	6
			PH
1. Old South Green Key	Development LL	C	P their abbreviation
(Name of foreign limited liability "L.C." if not so contained in the ne	company must end v ame at present.)	with the words "limited company" of	er their abbreviation
2. Connecticut	3.	izbility (FEI number, if app	94 - 3.4 - 5
2. Connecticut (Jurisdiction under the law of why company is organized)	ich foreign limited li	izbility (FEl number, 17 apj	HCTOIC)
4. <u>6/30/98</u> (Date of Organizati		2048	*75
		(Duration: Year limited liability of	ombanà min
(Date of Organizati		cause to evist or "nernetial")	
(Date of Organizati	1047	cease to exist or "perpetual")	
7/6/98		cease to exist or "perpetual")	-JE17165 ES)
7/6/98		cease to exist or "perpetual") a. (See sections 608.501, 608.502	and \$17.155, F.S.)
67/6/98 (Date first transacte	ed business in Florid	cease to exist or "perpetual")	and \$17.155, F.S.)
 7/6/98 (Date first transacte 4401 Whiteway Dairy 	ed business in Florid Road	cease to exist or "perpetual")	and \$17.155, F.S.)
67/6/98 (Date first transacte	ed business in Florid Road a 34954	cease to exist or "perpetual") a. (See sections 608.501, 608.502	ind \$17.155, F.S.)
 6. 7/6/98 (Date first transacte 7. 4401 Whiteway Dairy Fort Pierce, Florida 	ed business in Florid Road a 34954 (Street add	cease to exist or "perpetual") a. (See sections 603.501, 603.502 ress of principal office)	
 6. 7/6/98 (Date first transacte 7. 4401 Whiteway Dairy Fort Pierce, Florida 	cd business in Florid Road a 34954 (Street add	cease to exist or "perpetual") a. (See sections 608.501, 608.502 ress of principal office)	manager [MGR] who
 6. 7/6/98 (Date first transacte) 7. 4401 Whiteway Dairy Fort Pierce, Florida 8. List name, title, and business will manage the foreign limit 	cd business in Florid Road a 34954 (Street and s address of each r ited liability comp	cease to exist or "perpetual") a. (See sections 603.501, 603.502 ress of principal office) managing member [MGRM] of any in Florida: (attach additio	manager [MGR] who
 6. 7/6/98 (Date first transacte 7. 4401 Whiteway Dairy Fort Pierce, Florida 	cd business in Florid Road a 34954 (Street add	cease to exist or "perpetual") a. (See sections 608.501, 608.502 ress of principal office)	manager [MGR] who nal page if necessary)
 6. 7/6/98 (Date first transacte) 7. 4401 Whiteway Dairy Fort Pierce, Florida 8. List name, title, and business will manage the foreign limit 	cd business in Florid Road a 34954 (Street and s address of each r ited liability comp	cease to exist or "perpetual") a. (See sections 603.501, 603.502 ress of principal office) managing member [MGRM] of any in Florida: (attach additio	manager [MGR] who nal page if necessary)
 6. 7/6/98 (Date first transacte) 7. 4401 Whiteway Dairy 7. Fort Pierce, Florida 8. List name, title, and business will manage the foreign limit NAME & ADDRESS; Philip Guettler 	cd business in Florid Road a 34954 (Street add s address of each r ited liability comp TITLE: <u>MGRM</u>	cease to exist or "perpetual") a. (See sections 603.501, 603.502 ress of principal office) managing member [MGRM] of any in Florida: (attach additio	manager [MGR] who nal page if necessary)
 5. 7/6/98 (Date first transacte) 7. 4401 Whiteway Dairy 7. Fort Pierce, Florida 8. List name, title, and business will manage the foreign limit NAME & ADDRESS; 	cd business in Florid Road a 34954 (Street add s address of each r ited liability comp TITLE: <u>MGRM</u>	cease to exist or "perpetual") a. (See sections 603.501, 603.502 ress of principal office) managing member [MGRM] of any in Florida: (attach additio	manager [MGR] who nal page if necessary)
 6. 7/6/98 (Date first transacte) 7. 4401 Whiteway Dairy 7. Fort Pierce, Florida 8. List name, title, and business will manage the foreign limit NAME & ADDRESS; Philip Guettler 	ed business in Florid Road a 34954 (Street add s address of each r ited liability comp TITLE: <u>MGRM</u> Road	cease to exist or "perpetual") a. (See sections 603.501, 603.502 ress of principal office) managing member [MGRM] of any in Florida: (attach additio	manager [MGR] who nal page if necessary)
 6. 7/6/98 (Date first transacte 7. 4401 Whiteway Dairy Fort Pierce, Florida 8. List name, title, and business will manage the foreign limi NAME & ADDRESS; Philip Guettler 4401 Whiteway Dairy 	ed business in Florid Road a 34954 (Street add s address of each r ited liability comp TITLE: <u>MGRM</u> Road	cease to exist or "perpetual") a. (See sections 603.501, 603.502 ress of principal office) managing member [MGRM] of any in Florida: (attach additio	manager [MGR] who nal page if necessary)
 5. 7/6/98 (Date first transacte 7. 4401 Whiteway Dairy Fort Pierce, Florida 8. List name, title, and business will manage the foreign limi NAME & ADDRESS; Philip Guettler 4401 Whiteway Dairy For Fierce, FL 349 WWAL 	ed business in Florid Road a 34954 (Street and s address of each r ited liability comp TITLE: <u>MGRM</u> Road 154	cease to exist or "perpetual") a. (See sections 603.501, 603.502 ress of principal office) managing member [MGRM] of any in Florida: (attach additio	manager [MGR] who nal page if necessary)
 6. 7/6/98 (Date first transacte 7. 4401 Whiteway Dairy Fort Pierce, Florida 8. List name, title, and business will manage the foreign limi NAME & ADDRESS; Philip Guettler 4401 Whiteway Dairy For A Pierce, FL 349 WWW Michael E, Haines 	ed business in Florid Road a 34954 (Street and s address of each r ited liability comp TITLE: <u>MGRM</u> Road 154 MGRM	cease to exist or "perpetual") a. (See sections 603.501, 603.502 ress of principal office) managing member [MGRM] of any in Florida: (attach additio	manager [MGR] who nal page if necessary)
 5. 7/6/98 (Date first transacte 7. 4401 Whiteway Dairy Fort Pierce, Florida 8. List name, title, and business will manage the foreign limi NAME & ADDRESS; Philip Guettler 4401 Whiteway Dairy For Fierce, FL 349 WWAL 	ed business in Florid Road a 34954 (Street and s address of each r ited liability comp TITLE: <u>MGRM</u> Road 154 MGRM	cease to exist or "perpetual") a. (See sections 603.501, 603.502 ress of principal office) managing member [MGRM] of any in Florida: (attach additio	manager [MGR] who nal page if necessary)

-

Mill E. S.

٢ . ı

^{9.} Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the Secretary of State or the proper official having custody of records in the state under the law of which it is organized. (A betweepy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a transistion of the certificate under oath of the transistor must be submitted.)

Sent by:	ROBINSON & COLE	
• •	JUN-24-1998 16:10	

860 275 8299; CT BOSTON

<u>s</u>_200.00

s______-0-

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned member or authorized representative of a member of

Old South Green Key Development LLC certifics:

- 1) the above named limited liability company has at least two members;
- 2) the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is
- 3) if any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by member(s) is
 (A description of the property is attached and made a part hereto.)
 and
- 4) the total amount of cash and property contributed and anticipated to be contributed
 5 200.00

(This total includes amounts from 2 and 3 above.)

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of parjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Phillip Guettler

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$250.00 for Application and Affidavit

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 OR 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the limited liability company is: Old South Green Key Development

LLC

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM (Name)
(C/O C T CORPORATION, 1200 South Pine Island Road, (P.O. Box not acceptable)
	Plantation, Florida 33324 (City/State/Zip)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

1998 Julv 2 EDWARD GINCONLLA (Date) (Signature) Assistant Vice President

FILINGFEE: \$35 for Designation of Registered Agent

28

Office of the Secretary of the State of Connecticut

I, the Connecticut Secretary of the State, and keeper of the seal thereof, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that

OLD SOUTH GREEN KEY DEVELOPMENT LLC

is in existence.

Miles S. Ray

Secretary of the State -

Date Issued: July 1, 1998

61-66 Rev. 2/94